Phone: 800-867-2717 Fax: 763-531-823560
T
A
C
T
S
W
IT

Housing: Stainless steel
Contacts: Silver or Gold plated copper alloy
HOW TO ORDER
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Snap acting contact design
Gold & silver contact options
Multiple termination options
Snap-in panel mount option
APPLICATIONS/MARKETS
Telecommunications
Networking
Computers/servers
Performance audio
Instrumentation
Low power on/off designs
External hard drives and modems
SERIES
CONTACT
MATERIAL
SP7
DP7
Q = Silver
R = Gold
MODEL NO.
700
AP1
AP2
CAP/FRAME
M1
M3
TERMINATION SEAL
E = Epoxy
Sealed at
Base of
Terminal
E
CAP COLOR
FRAME
COLOR
BLK = Black
RED = Red
GRY = Grey
WHT= White
BLK = Black
RED = Red
GRY = Grey
WHT= White
www.e-switch.com info@e-switch.com 65
T